Accessories
The MiCOM P59x interface units are designed to meet
a wide range of communications standards suitable for
application on a number of communications systems such
as fibre optic, microwave and pilot wires.
The MiCOM P591, and P593 units are stand alone fibre optic
to electrical communications interface units that allow the
P54x and P52x current differential relays to be connected

E
N
MiCOM P591, P593, P594 & P595: HOW TO ORDER?
Models Ordering code Description Dimension (mm)
P591 E591601A0N0000B Universal 51 x 177 x 238 (10TE)
P593 E593601A0N0000B Universal 51 x 177 x 238 (10TE)
P594
E594150001D
E594250001D
E594350001D
E5940025
E5940050
E5940100
24-48 Vdc *
48-125 Vdc & 35-100Vac *
110-250 Vdc & 100-240Vac *
P594 antenna kit with 25m cable
P594 antenna kit with 50m cable
P594 antenna kit, amplifier, 100m cable
103 x 177 x 238 (20TE)
P595
E5951510A
E5951540A
60-250 Vdc & 100-230 Vac - Cable connection
60-250 Vdc & 100-230 Vac - Fibre connection
309 x 176 x 93
* = English, French, German & Spanish